27" Talon with 17 hp Kawasaki Engi

7" Talon

Parts Catalog

2

Kawasaii |

T7P/\: 6BOLIS)

17 hp
20(

N
vl

ﬂ...l 77
%

o0

y
Do
L\\ty = ==
A

7707733875~

pg Bex 350
. Adairsvile; GA 30103

5
©
0
o
B
©
w
m




7" Talon with 17 hp Kawasaki Enging

Table of Contents

BUFFER DECK ASSEMBL Y DR.A.IIVING 4 ;
Buffer Deck ASSEMDIY PAMS LISt .............o oot 5 ?
680706 - 27" PAD DRIVER COMPLETE DRAWING 6
680706 - 27" Pad Driver Complete Parts LiSt...........c....ooeiiie oo 7

HANDLE ASSEMBLY DRAWING 8

Handle ASSEmMDIY PartS LiSt..........ooooiiiii i 9

BATTERY BOX ASSEMBLY DRAWING 10

Battery BoX ASSEMDBIY PartS LiStu.........oiiiiiiiiiiiie et 11

ENGINE ASSEMBLY DRAWING 12 |
ENgine ASSemMDbIY Parts LiSt.........cooo i e 13

FUEL SYSTEM DRAWING 1z,

FUEBI SYSIEM PAIS LiSt.....ccuvriiiiiieieiii e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e 15

g By: Eagle Solutions
it ({gl~ i PO Box 350

Adairsville, GA 30103
770.773.3875




IButfer IDeck Assembly” Drawing

By: Eagle Solutions
PO Bex 350

- Adaifsville: GA 30103
770.773:3875"

27" Talon with 47 hp Kawasaki' Engine

Machine Part Number: 680191

4



27” Talon with 17 hp Kawasakl Engine

Buffer Deck Assembly Parts List
REF Part No. ‘bescription . Oty !
1 1215 Wheel Axel - 2 %
2 1202 Wheel Bracket 1 %
3 3005 Deck, 27" Aluminum ! §
4 1240 Meter, Hour ‘
5 680347 Grommet 1
6 850205 18 x 1/2 Pop RivetAlum 3
7 1352 Shaft, Drive 1 j
8 680210 Pulley, 8.25 1
9 3335 Belt BX-50 1
10 680284 Ground Wire, Hour Meter 1
11 680706 27" Pad Driver Complete 2004 1
12 1373 Front Bearing Assembly Complete 1
13 1600 Bumper Moulding Buffers 6 Ft 1
14 680410 2 x 13 - 1.25 Caster wi Gray Wheel 1
15 1200 Wheel 6" x 1-1/2" wi Axel 2
16 1230 EF Tensioner Arm 1
17 1232 Bushing, Shoulder 3/4 (3/8" bore) 1
18 850114 3/8 - 16 Nylon Insert UN Zinc 2
19 1235 Pulley, Idler : 1
20 850036 3/8 - 16 x 2-1/2 Hex Cap Screw GR 5 Zinc 1
21 850150 5/16 USS Flat Washer Zinc 1
REV.A
."'""_dl?"‘ ) By: Eagle Solutions. ]
. YgJ~ PO Box 350
' Adairsville, GA 3010a
770.773.3875




AWaEaK

i ER

27° Tralonwiith AT hp K
6680706 --27" FPad IDiiver Complefe Drawing'

By: FEagle- Seltions~
RO Box. 356

- Adairsville. GA 33103~
| FO.773:3875-

Machine Part Number: 680191




27” Talon with 17 hp Kawasaki Engine

680706 - 27” Pad Driver Complete Parts List

REF Part No. Description - Qty

1 680679 Rubber Biscuit 2004 Style 1

2 680642 Flange 3-5/16 1

3 680673 Drive Pad 26.75 1

4 680678 26-3/8" x 17" 10 Mighty-Lok Il with Face Aoresive

5 680581 Flange Backing Ring 1

6 1410 Centerlock 1

7 850124 3/16 x 3/8 Pop Rivet 16
8 850054 5/16-18 x 1 Button SOC Cap Screw 12
9 850110 5/16-18 Nylon Insert UN Zinc 12
10 850134 : 5/16 Fender Washer 6

REV.A

Y By: Eagle Solutions
i f(gl~ . PO Box 350

Adairsville, GA 30103
770.773,3875

oy SHE PrESEmey Oy 1§ WOTEY 22




27" Tralonwiith 1i7hp Kawasaki' Engiis
FHandle/Assembly Drawing

REV.A

By: Eagle Solutions
PO Box 350

Adairsville, GA 30103
770.773.3875 Machine Part Number: 680191

8



I(

Handle Assembly Parts List

'REF  Part No. ~ Description
1 e Battery Box Assembly
2 1010 Handle Grip
3 1003 Toggle
4 680599 Throttle Cable
5 850030 3/8-16 x 1 Hex Cap Screw GR 8 ZinclYE
6 850000 3/8-16 x 2 1/2" Carriage Bolt
7 850142 5/16 SAE Flat Washer Zinc
8 850110 5/16-18 Nylon Insert UN Zinc
9 680054 5/16-18 x 1 Button SAC Cap Screw
10 850173 #8 x 1/2 Hex Washer Head Tek
11 850112 3/8-16 Nylock Nut
12 1002 Handle
REVA

=~ ,S"“ ' By: Eagle Solutions

1
P

Yo PO Box 350

Adairsville, GA 30103
770.773.3875

27" Talon with 17 hp Kawasaki Engin




2" Tdlonwiith 17 hp Kawasaki' Engine

[Battery Box Assembly” Drawirig

REV.A

r-;;1?7~ — By- Fagie Solutions-
¢ 1 - PO Boxsse

Adaifpvilie, BA 30103
F70. 773:3875-

Machine Part Number: 680191

10



27" Talon with 17 ho Kawasak Engin

Battery Box Assembly Parts List
'REF  Paxt No. "~ Description Qty
14002 Battery , 1 L
2 680198 Battery Box with Key Switch & Choke Bracket 1 -rf
3 680255 Choke Cable 1 ‘
4 680209 Key Switch! ‘ousirg 1
5  N3080385 Key Switch 1
6 680082 Replacement Key 1
7 680296 Battery Connector Complete - Kawasaki 1
8 680223 Wire Harness - Kawasaki 1
1
|
REV.A
~~ By: Eagle Solutions
t (9, : PO Box350
Adairsville, GA 30103

770.773.3875




27" Tdlonwith 177 hp Kawasaki' Engirie

EEngine Assembly Drawing

REV.A

By: Eagle- Selitions-
' PP Box33p

Adaifsvillg. GA 30103~
| #70.#73.3875

Mdahirie.PRri-Nmierer688190 1|
122




REF

© 0O N O g R~ W N p

W W W W W NN DNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNNDNRPRRPRPRPRPR R R PR P =
-PQ)I\JHOLOCO\IOU'I-PQ)I\JHOLOCO\IOU'I#C\)I\J'I:O

35

", Adairsvilfe, GA 301
770.773.3815

27" Talon with 17 hp Kawasaki Engin

Engine Assembly _Parts List

Part No.
680855
680226
680222
680272
680225
680224
680377
850022
850110
680298
850150
850006
680221
W90727008
9075
850138
W999966051
W110617018
W110617004
W160737007
680236
680229
680558
680233
680235
1126

1300
680088
W-11060-7021
680227
680231
680230
680232
N504-0186

680654

REVA

i

Description

3/8" Loom Clamp

Solenoid, Starter o

Sensor, Oil Pressure

Filter Support Gasket

Recoil Filter Support

Recoil Filter - KawAsriki
Kawasaki El'oine Co'werted 17 hp
5/16-18 x 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw GR 5 Zirc
5/16-18 Nylon Insert UN Zinc
Starter to Solenoid Wire

5/16 USS Flat Washer Zinc
7/16-20 x 1 GR 5 NF Zinc
Muffler Buffer Kawasaki 17
Band Clamp

Key Stock: 1/4" x 1/14" x 1-1/4"
7/16 SAE Flat Washer
Carburetor Assembly

Gasket Air Filter

Gasket Air Filter

Insulator

Fuel Load Block

Stud M-6 x 130

3/8 NPT x 5/16 Hose Barbed 90° Tapped to 1/8 NPT
Brass Plug 1/8

Rubber Cap 1/4

Vacuum Tube

Pulley, 35 x 1

Elbow, Oil Sending Unit
Gasket, Exhaust

Spacer 1-1/8 Kawasaki

Flat Washer #8 SAE

Screw 10-32 x 1-3/4

Lock Washer # 10 Kawasaki
Valve, Oil Drain

Manifold, Kawasaki

By: Eagle Solutiolfl -

PO Box 350

Qty

N

s e

P N =2 b NN B R R R 2R O

NN NN R R e e

PUR N

L2



27" Tralsnwiilth 17 hp IKawasats Engire |
FEUEI 3Systern Draiing.

REV.A

( It gy

Adairsyill

g

Machine Part Number: 680191

14



Fuel System Parts List

‘REF Part No.

~Nl oy o on B o»

© oo

680265

1124
1155
1144
1143
1142
1118
1117

REV.A

Description

Regulator for Kawasakii & Robir

Fuel Lock With Filter

Hose, LP Tank to Regulator

Quick Couriing

G11SB 311h v 1/8 ST finss~ Nipriée-

Brass Elbo\" 3/8" x 3;8 NPT

2214P 4-4-3]4 " 1PS Sireet Elbow 45 Degree
Hose, Fuel

Hose, VAC

By: Eagle Solutions ]

PO Box 350

Adairsville, GA 30103
770.773.3878




